
  33.22 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 5,825          5,733           11,558        21.32% 2,686               2,640          5,326          9.83% 10,203       10,480        20,683         38.16%
2 332202 TENGARAN 8,919          8,728           17,647        23.51% 2,820               2,612          5,432          7.24% 9,379         10,247        19,626         26.15%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 7,523          7,313           14,836        28.32% 1,707               1,468          3,175          6.06% 6,944         7,980           14,924         28.49%
4 332204 SURUH 9,773          9,977           19,750        26.14% 2,528               2,479          5,007          6.63% 10,120       11,156        21,276         28.16%
5 332205 PABELAN 5,507          5,545           11,052        23.83% 1,332               1,181          2,513          5.42% 6,624         7,262           13,886         29.94%
6 332206 TUNTANG 7,170          7,039           14,209        20.24% 2,259               2,036          4,295          6.12% 6,878         8,156           15,034         21.42%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 5,767          5,446           11,213        24.39% 1,010               844              1,854          4.03% 6,997         7,326           14,323         31.15%
8 332208 JAMBU 5,311          5,169           10,480        24.74% 343                  307              650             1.53% 6,176         6,629           12,805         30.23%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 4,537          4,360           8,897          24.73% 400                  382              782             2.17% 7,625         7,630           15,255         42.40%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 6,214          6,090           12,304        19.23% 2,065               1,968          4,033          6.30% 5,598         6,550           12,148         18.98%
11 332211 BAWEN 7,883          7,729           15,612        25.50% 1,246               1,121          2,367          3.87% 7,070         7,237           14,307         23.37%
12 332212 BRINGIN 7,984          7,669           15,653        31.89% 473                  411              884             1.80% 8,145         8,978           17,123         34.88%
13 332213 BERGAS 11,873        11,259         23,132        31.81% 1,501               1,371          2,872          3.95% 7,691         8,304           15,995         22.00%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 7,705          7,561           15,266        26.64% 2,580               2,440          5,020          8.76% 7,137         7,339           14,476         25.26%
15 332216 BANCAK 3,728          3,750           7,478          29.39% 535                  499              1,034          4.06% 4,499         4,876           9,375           36.84%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 4,314          4,532           8,846          27.86% 474                  443              917             2.89% 4,240         4,910           9,150           28.81%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 10,220        9,847           20,067        23.97% 3,390               3,236          6,626          7.92% 6,819         7,786           14,605         17.45%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 10,386        10,219         20,605        25.60% 2,647               2,357          5,004          6.22% 6,798         7,343           14,141         17.57%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 10,013        9,817           19,830        32.30% 5,365               5,257          10,622        17.30% 7,188         6,778           13,966         22.75%

140,652    137,783     278,435    25.66% 35,361           33,052       68,413       6.30% 136,131    146,967     283,098      26.09%

  33.22 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 4,209          4,352           8,561          15.79% 3,355               3,157          6,512          12.01% 29               41                70                 0.13%
2 332202 TENGARAN 7,431          7,365           14,796        19.71% 7,423               6,458          13,881        18.49% 60               101              161               0.21%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 4,424          4,230           8,654          16.52% 4,789               4,032          8,821          16.84% 36               62                98                 0.19%
4 332204 SURUH 6,872          6,554           13,426        17.77% 7,294               5,874          13,168        17.43% 37               61                98                 0.13%
5 332205 PABELAN 4,294          4,473           8,767          18.90% 4,356               3,748          8,104          17.48% 38               65                103               0.22%
6 332206 TUNTANG 7,571          7,585           15,156        21.59% 9,305               8,041          17,346        24.71% 51               112              163               0.23%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 3,929          3,974           7,903          17.19% 4,635               4,050          8,685          18.89% 22               56                78                 0.17%
8 332208 JAMBU 5,049          4,816           9,865          23.29% 3,622               3,419          7,041          16.62% 16               24                40                 0.09%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 3,147          3,196           6,343          17.63% 1,949               1,762          3,711          10.31% 16               11                27                 0.08%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 5,811          6,006           11,817        18.46% 9,843               8,755          18,598        29.06% 85               157              242               0.38%
11 332211 BAWEN 6,732          6,939           13,671        22.33% 6,433               6,019          12,452        20.34% 27               81                108               0.18%
12 332212 BRINGIN 3,793          3,762           7,555          15.39% 3,495               2,959          6,454          13.15% 17               44                61                 0.12%
13 332213 BERGAS 5,973          6,355           12,328        16.95% 7,607               7,112          14,719        20.24% 53               106              159               0.22%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 5,292          5,706           10,998        19.19% 5,045               4,720          9,765          17.04% 28               52                80                 0.14%
15 332216 BANCAK 2,072          2,061           4,133          16.24% 1,530               1,230          2,760          10.85% 9                 17                26                 0.10%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 2,514          2,532           5,046          15.89% 3,410               2,942          6,352          20.00% 34               45                79                 0.25%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 6,764          7,104           13,868        16.57% 9,687               9,121          18,808        22.47% 53               111              164               0.20%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 5,832          6,492           12,324        15.31% 10,189            9,618          19,807        24.61% 73               132              205               0.25%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 3,959          4,260           8,219          13.39% 3,532               3,351          6,883          11.21% 38               75                113               0.18%

95,668       97,762        193,430    17.82% 107,499         96,368       203,867    18.79% 722           1,353         2,075          0.19%

  33.22 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 147             184              331             0.61% 463                  640              1,103          2.03% 28               27                55                 0.10%
2 332202 TENGARAN 330             524              854             1.14% 1,144               1,380          2,524          3.36% 77               60                137               0.18%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 157             230              387             0.74% 647                  755              1,402          2.68% 40               40                80                 0.15%
4 332204 SURUH 256             376              632             0.84% 905                  1,171          2,076          2.75% 57               48                105               0.14%
5 332205 PABELAN 183             260              443             0.96% 652                  776              1,428          3.08% 40               37                77                 0.17%
6 332206 TUNTANG 386             526              912             1.30% 1,301               1,590          2,891          4.12% 102             87                189               0.27%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 168             348              516             1.12% 564                  785              1,349          2.93% 30               25                55                 0.12%
8 332208 JAMBU 147             201              348             0.82% 482                  603              1,085          2.56% 18               23                41                 0.10%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 73                142              215             0.60% 310                  409              719             2.00% 12               15                27                 0.08%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 558             753              1,311          2.05% 1,523               1,803          3,326          5.20% 121             93                214               0.33%
11 332211 BAWEN 284             415              699             1.14% 900                  992              1,892          3.09% 63               50                113               0.18%
12 332212 BRINGIN 115             164              279             0.57% 464                  565              1,029          2.10% 31               19                50                 0.10%
13 332213 BERGAS 372             522              894             1.23% 1,171               1,306          2,477          3.41% 79               59                138               0.19%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 158             227              385             0.67% 608                  665              1,273          2.22% 21               14                35                 0.06%
15 332216 BANCAK 31                62                 93                0.37% 215                  302              517             2.03% 18               13                31                 0.12%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 159             237              396             1.25% 458                  459              917             2.89% 29               22                51                 0.16%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 840             1,173           2,013          2.40% 3,310               3,579          6,889          8.23% 348             278              626               0.75%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 844             1,138           1,982          2.46% 2,908               3,026          5,934          7.37% 255             199              454               0.56%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 176             281              457             0.74% 544                  711              1,255          2.04% 26               22                48                 0.08%

5,384         7,763          13,147       1.21% 18,569           21,517       40,086       3.69% 1,395        1,131         2,526          0.23%
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  33.22 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 5                  2                   7                  0.01% 54,206            5.00%
2 332202 TENGARAN 1                  -               1                  0.00% 75,059            6.92%
3 332203 SUSUKAN -              2                   2                  0.00% 52,379            4.83%
4 332204 SURUH 1                  2                   3                  0.00% 75,541            6.96%
5 332205 PABELAN -              1                   1                  0.00% 46,374            4.27%
6 332206 TUNTANG 4                  -               4                  0.01% 70,199            6.47%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 1                  1                   2                  0.00% 45,978            4.24%
8 332208 JAMBU 2                  1                   3                  0.01% 42,358            3.90%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 2                  1                   3                  0.01% 35,979            3.32%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 2                  2                   4                  0.01% 63,997            5.90%
11 332211 BAWEN -              1                   1                  0.00% 61,222            5.64%
12 332212 BRINGIN -              4                   4                  0.01% 49,092            4.52%
13 332213 BERGAS 2                  2                   4                  0.01% 72,718            6.70%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 4                  2                   6                  0.01% 57,304            5.28%
15 332216 BANCAK -              -               -              0.00% 25,447            2.34%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 1                  -               1                  0.00% 31,755            2.93%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 18                20                 38                0.05% 83,704            7.71%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 22                11                 33                0.04% 80,489            7.42%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 1                  1                   2                  0.00% 61,395            5.66%

66              53               119            0.01% 1,085,196     100.00%
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